Datum

2019-09-01
2019-09-15
2019-05-17
2019-06-02
2019-09-03
2019-04-29
2019-05-06
2019-05-12
2019-05-20
2019-06-18
2019-08-05
2019-09-17
2019-09-11
2019-08-24
2019-09-24
2019-09-18
2019-08-07
2019-09-06
2019-09-07
2019-09-02
2019-06-17
2019-06-04
2019-06-15
2019-05-25
2019-10-01
2019-10-03
2019-06-19
2019-09-08
2019-08-14
2019-06-16
2019-09-23
2019-04-30
2019-10-07
2019-08-18
2019-09-23
2019-08-29
2019-08-28
2019-06-01
2019-06-11
2019-06-18
2019-08-17
2019-06-05
2019-08-12
2019-08-09
2019-09-11
2019-08-31
2019-10-04
2019-06-12
2019-09-13
2019-05-19
2019-05-03
2019-05-31
2019-06-20
2019-08-02
2019-06-10
2019-04-22
2019-04-28

Medlem Efternamn

646
1737
1204
620
300
1815
1166
1739
1297
1392
120
1296
1654
1470
1546
1650
121
1526
1298
1587
615
1471
1181
1451
449
1597
1574
1599
127
860
1237
1625
1530
1738
1462
140
1661
1163
1171
590
1580
1556
1556
1762
1628
24
1205
1341
1629
1728
1794
1536
1525
832
356
1811
674

Ahlgren
Ahola Flink
Ahonen
Almberg
Almberg
Altrock
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Anderu
Angantyr
Antoniou

Arnheim Dahlstrom

Arvidsson
Backlund
Barno
Berg
Berggren
Berglund
Berglund
Bergstrom
Berngarn
Berngarn
Bildsten
Bjorklund
Blanck
Boholm
Borgelin
Bostrom
Bowenius
Brynte
Backstrom
Bdrjesson
Borjhammar
Carlsson
Caspersson
Caspersson
Castrén
Catenacci
Catenacci
Coster
Dahlbeck
Dahlgren
De Vall
Edberg
Ekelin
Ekman
Ekroth
Ekstrém
Elmblad
Elmblad
Eneman
Eriksson
Eriksson

Fornamn

Claes
Lisa

Reijo
Elisabeth
Bernt
Hakan
Goran
Patrik
Kent

Bo

Ove
Bengt
Christofer
Rickard
Michail
Lisen
Christer
Mats
Malin
Anders
Hakan
Bosse
Oskar
Alexandra
Peter
Mikael
Erik
Fredrik
Sofia
Tommie
Jan
Tommy
Daniel

ulf

Mikael
Harry
Ann
Mikael
Thomas
Tommy
Malin
Alessandro
Alessandro
Oscar
Peter
Lars Goran
Christoffer
Lena
Katarina
Per

Marie
Fredrik
Stefan
Patrik
Peter
Anders
Anders

Tel hem

08-500 317 66

08-338 219

08-500 304 48

08-500 23301

Tel arb

08-877 701 88

08 - 500 31347 04-410 776 06

08-500 404 14
08-770 2156
0850011311

08-6605739
08-500 204 16
520 105 19
08-452 4862
0850024347
08-710 6233

086288832
08-500406 35

08 7455713
0706-569814
08-500 264 42
08-712 3840
0850027007
08-40055860

0850026405
08-500 239 30

08-500 306 49

08-500 250 56

08 7183240

08 7183240

08-500 252 06

08-500 402 61

0858037390

08-500 305 11
08-776 0687

08-777 7841

2019 Vaktschema namn

+46730523750

08-520 148 80
08- 745 00 22
0702-205 883

0704264388

08-769 3402

Tel mobil

0704-854 675
0708565604
0707-468 174
0706788091
0706-749 236
0767246330
0733-150 600
0705780140
072-7180393
0739239187
070-2190002
0763-534 275
0708366435
0705772369
070-7533696
0709495221
0706-840 400
070-5245704
0704-674 507
0738209948

0706239619
0708-525 620
0709466953
073-5449050
070 7357937
0709509411
0738010315
0706539814
+46730523750
0705-793 840
0706658871
0704363405
0705756070
0707358453
0705095757
0702335674
0709- 132 073
0703-025 056
0702205883
0707263828
070 5213062
070 5213062
+46735030610
0708403401
070-3031362
072-9804502
0736-746 574
0704264388
0708885159
0763209898
0705351432
0709945509
0733-517 315
08-769 3402
0703621703
070-5190741



Datum

2019-05-26
2019-08-30
2019-10-01
2019-06-08
2019-05-08
2019-06-11
2019-05-10
2019-05-14
2019-04-27
2019-09-05
2019-08-11
2019-09-02
2019-08-20
2019-08-22
2019-06-02
2019-05-05
2019-04-28
2019-05-09
2019-09-20
2019-09-08
2019-05-13
2019-05-17
2019-05-18
2019-08-14
2019-10-09
2019-09-16
2019-09-07
2019-05-27
2019-08-26
2019-06-16
2019-04-25
2019-08-10
2019-10-03
2019-10-06
2019-08-02
2019-10-02
2019-05-07
2019-04-22
2019-09-25
2019-06-06
2019-08-26
2019-10-09
2019-10-12
2019-06-15
2019-06-19
2019-08-19
2019-04-26
2019-06-14
2019-05-24
2019-05-15
2019-06-04
2019-05-04
2019-08-07
2019-09-19
2019-10-07
2019-10-02
2019-09-17

Medlem Efternamn

1523
150
451
1443
1521
1467
1626
156
308
352
575
808
1607
602
1681
525
863
1741
1638
856
1323
1623
1517
1222
467
1677
1398
1593
802
841
386
1514
403
1279
683
576
1036
777
49
1107
1559
981
1685
689
1054
1664
1819
1874
971
1828
1106
697
1709
1267
578
381
1414

Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Erixon
Filosek
Flink

Flyckt
Forsberg
Frankental
Franzén
Frid
Fyrback
Farndahl
Georgii
Gibson
Gillenfalk
Gillstréom
Gonzalez
Groth
Gronros
Gull
Gustafsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Guza
Gyllenberg
Haasted
Haasted
Hagblom
Hakeros
Hallberg
Hallberg
Hallberg
Hammarstrém
Hansson
Hartonen
Heesch
Hegner
Hjalmarsson
Holewa
Holm

Holm
Holmberg
Holmqvist
Holmstedter
Horvath
Hrywniak
Iderfors
Igelstrom
Jameson
Jansson
Jansson
Jansson
Jansson
Jarnman
Jogefijall

Fornamn

Kent

Bo
Mona
Leif
Ireneusz
Helena
Ulf Peter
Tommy
Gunilla
Hakan
Gert
Leif

Stig
Kenneth
Karin
Peter
Lennart
Camilo
Tomas
Sven
Anette
Mikael
Ylva
Anders
Jan
Piotr
Leif
Henrik
Lauritz
Rolf
Kalevi
Michael
Ewa
Mats
Folke
Stefan
Par

Per van
Karl-Erik
Peter
Viktor
Barbro
Niklas
Sture
Bengt-Erik
Carina
Richard
Miroslaw
Niklas
Magnus
Charles
Frans
Magnus
Goran
Gert
Sten
Ann

Tel hem

08-500 206 21
08-500 312 59

086409444

08-500 310 08
08-935 326
08-745 1732

08-500 308 90

08-745 4183
013122822
08-500 372 10
08-360 892

0760346277

08-500 292 82
08-500 267 12
0765820001
08-388 989
08 50023933
08-776 23 73
08-182 497
08-500 314 45

08-500 203 35
08-500 231 41
08-500 306 10
08-500 373 90
08-500 372 84
08-500 310 57

087779541

08-640 8326
0723030462
08-608 0844
08-647 9078

087987345
08-500 406 00
08-940 599
08-751 2546
0703753847

08-500 286 36

2019 Vaktschema namn

Tel arb

08-600 4325

0760346277

08-777 1100
08-502 614 30
0765820001
08-382 070

0734-348 411

08-707 3140
08-719 0195

08-788 4869

08-743 3510

Tel mobil

0762549572
0704912989
070-5133282
070-764 0285
0739955951
0721471165
070-522 67 00
0708-392 975
0709-260 208
0701683387
0705-450 316
0706-446 289
070 2737184
0708831844
0736209501
0704913378
0768996881
0768567635
0707422500
0707547300
0760346277
0735-440100
070-7910923
0705-508 611
0708-120 042
0765820001
0702-928689
070 6302390
0707-471 914
0707-526 835

0768692144
070-229 04 23
0703-720 523
0706-244 031
0705-246 400
0706-027 792
0708-955 605
070-6989205
0702-857535
0703951819

0723030462
0705-643 430
0706-293 355
0732670321
0707790949
0738387788
0702-284 869
0707631284
0766455384
0709-106 758
0703753847
0702-165 097
0709-405 430
0704-213 253
0734-238 104



Datum

2019-10-13
2019-08-06
2019-08-20
2019-05-28
2019-04-23
2019-05-25
2019-08-25
2019-10-08
2019-04-30
2019-08-27
2019-09-12
2019-05-01
2019-08-17
2019-09-26
2019-09-06
2019-10-12
2019-05-18
2019-10-06
2019-08-13
2019-09-25
2019-05-05
2019-08-12
2019-09-24
2019-08-27
2019-05-04
2019-09-27
2019-08-04
2019-08-29
2019-08-31
2019-08-15
2019-09-30
2019-05-01
2019-05-29
2019-05-13
2019-05-19
2019-08-22
2019-08-03
2019-09-05
2019-05-30
2019-10-11
2019-08-15
2019-08-01
2019-08-21
2019-09-26
2019-04-29
2019-09-29
2019-05-16
2019-08-24
2019-05-11
2019-06-01
2019-09-27
2019-10-05
2019-05-21
2019-09-22
2019-04-23
2019-09-21
2019-06-03

Medlem Efternamn

1853
1673
506
1484
1375
1373
1508
1402
1165
533
1042
1569
1308
1233
803
1231
1733
851
509
384
1025
1025
1670
828
1609
189
349
1476
938
1632
1388
1067
1177
1617
1708
1108
719
443
500
1307
951
909
1466
1370
1250
484
1551
977
724
503
1534
921
1399
1552
1856
1522
954

Johansson
Johnsson
Johnsson
Jolby
Jonsson
Jonsson
Josdal
Jagerup
Jonsson
Jonsson
Jonsson
Karjalainen
Karlberg
Karlberg
Karlsson
Karlsson
Kaspersson
Kempas
Klotz

Klotz
Knutson
Knutson
Kamara
Kdhlquist
Lahnalakso
Landsberg
Lantz
Larsson
Larsson
Leitner
Lernerud
Lidberg
Lidberg
Lilje
Liliegren
Lindberg
Lindell
Lindén
Linder
Linder
Lindfeldt
Link

Litzén
Locklund
Lonngren
LO6Ow
Magnusson
Malmborg
Mannhagen
Markstedt
Martinsson
Mattsson
McConnell
Mehler
Merwani
Mikkola
Monthén

Fornamn

Marianne
Niclas
Stefan
Jan
Gunilla
Mikael
Bjorn
Torbjorn
Kurt
Annika
Robert
Juha
Marten
Kjell

ulf

Gun Britt
Andreas
Matti
Tomas
Ann-Marie
Tom
Tom
Mika

Per

Kaj

Nils
Hans
Per
Joakim
Oskar
Lars
Mikael
Gustav
Mattias
Thomas
Roger
Peter
Stefan
Peter
Annica
Karl
Jean-Paul
Andreas
Lena
Christer
Leif
Marten
Ragnar von
Hans
Peter
Lennart
Lars
James
Pelle
Rebecka
Kimmo
Margaretha

Tel hem

0709641859
08-500 40370
08-6467910

08-500108 92

08-500 103 92
08-500 400 05
08-779 3279
08-914 745
070-9666654

08-500 277 80
08-886 008

08-500 244 59
08 500 249 90
08-500 235 17
08-705 0012
08-705 0012

08-648 6266
08—-77108 54
08-500 319 68
08-500 370 75
08-56033475
08-500 203 33
0850040684
08-777 8400

08-500 265 43

08-530 232 24
08-500 305 02
08-500 281 09
08-776 3836

08-390 662
08-504 011 00
08-500 242 32
08255406
08-643 3037
08-500 303 73
08-50031171

0850030763

08-50020534
08-500 243 51

2019 Vaktschema namn

Tel arb

08 55399747

08-580 827 95
08-500 220 82

08-511 858 00
0709 132 221

070-6997811

010- 480 6092

08-563 008 00
0709-209 151

08-500 202 34

08-0732 3207

Tel mobil

0702665593
0709641859
076427631
0707 609311
0793040247
0704-783 180
0707305647
0733- 300 070
070-4665868
070-5262946
0707-153 500
0709666654
0703768177
0761893492
0705-918 585
070-7254765
0703715300
0706-635 805
0709 132 221
0705-286 544
070-5551205
070-5551205
070-7434075
0706-998 689
070 — 558 08 54
070-6997811
0707877305
0708777705
0709- 446 065
0730749559
076-1801833
076 585 2856
070 640 2805
073-5358535
0703031727
0704-597 313
0707-734 073
070-668 8501
070 201 44 68
0737-771 105
0704-369716
0708-588 641
0707351406
0707- 212 907
0707-706 700
0739-241 115
0704222659
070-392 95 20
0708-484189
0707-496 886
070-5531175
0707-480 688
0707250136
0702597858
0722539600
0706484990
0704- 245 251



Datum

2019-05-06
2019-09-13
2019-08-05
2019-05-15
2019-06-08
2019-08-28
2019-05-10
2019-08-18
2019-06-17
2019-08-04
2019-06-14
2019-08-19
2019-05-24
2019-05-21
2019-09-09
2019-08-09
2019-04-27
2019-06-12
2019-10-04
2019-05-22
2019-08-08
2019-05-29
2019-06-09
2019-09-21
2019-09-04
2019-10-08
2019-05-31
2019-06-05
2019-06-13
2019-08-10
2019-09-19
2019-10-11
2019-09-18
2019-05-02
2019-05-02
2019-04-25
2019-10-10
2019-05-03
2019-06-09
2019-05-16
2019-09-20
2019-09-14
2019-09-16
2019-05-11
2019-06-20
2019-09-22
2019-05-07
2019-09-09
2019-08-25
2019-05-30
2019-08-08
2019-10-05
2019-05-23
2019-06-07
2019-05-23
2019-08-11
2019-05-12

Medlem Efternamn

899
1458
642
957
1275
413
1310
942
1600
1287
1809
811
551
1588
741
553
1549
1161
745
1444
1620
1110
1441
964
898
1103
1203
1575
798
753
1734
1760
904
1021
1722
1876
229
1732
756
633
961
883
876
759
234
1633
1640
235
1469
1492
787
453
1448
1892
1113
1519
1803

Nappari
Niemi
Niskala
Nitzelius
Norberg
Norberg
Nordlander
Nordstrom
Norrman
Nuback
Nygren
Ohlsson
Olsqvist
Olsson
Olsson
Otter
Palmér
Palmaqvist
Pavelsson
Peige
Perhult
Pernas
Persson
Persson
Petraeus
Petterson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Plaskon
Pramhall
Quist
Ramander
Ranch
Reich
Reijner
Reinhardt
Ressor
Roos
Roslund
Role Waldelof
Sagner
Sagner
Sahi
Salomaki
Samzelius
Sandberg
Sandin
Sandstrom
Schwartz
Senderowski
Sjoéberg
Skoggvist
Sterner
Stjarndahl

Fornamn

Timo
Toni
Stefan
Tomas
Lars
Robert
Kjell
Stefan
Krister
Mattias
Yvonne
Kenneth
Bengt
Torbjorn
Torsten
Bertil
Christer
Peter
Per
Jorgen
Johan
Mats
Torgny
Jerry
Mikael
Tommy
UlIf
Hans
Joakim
Jan

Per

lvan
Patrik
Stefan
Maxim
Amanda
Christer
Hannes
Stefan
Kerstin
Bjorn
Bjorn
Annabel
Torbjorn
Johan
Tim
Jenny
Per
Hakan
Kristoffer
Peter
Birgitta
Rafal
Mattias
Roger
Daniel
Gustav

Tel hem

08-500 319 44

08-664 4218
08-50011234
08-500 223 16

08-500 314 77
08-500 229 68

08-659 3322

08-500 317 10
08-500 271 12

08-604 4782
08-500 289 01
086494449
08-776 2351
08-646 1730
08-755 9489

08-500 271 26
08-758 16 33

08-500 403 33
08-500 222 68
08-500 306 58

08-745 5753
08-500 518 13

08-605 8898
08-500 418 00

08-500 108 77
08-500 306 37

08-403 905 75
08-605 3544

08-500 375 10
08-500 306 30

0859432542
08-500 303 34
08-662 19 80

08-590 838 51
08-256 615

086439308

2019 Vaktschema namn

Tel arb

08-668 3764
08-785 5178
08-676 7322

08-910 356

08-772 2522

08-762 79 79

08-615 8900

08-721 2255

08-657 7126

08-703 4000

08-555 773 04

08-500 402 80

Tel mobil

0707-776 264
0733628203

0704-952 217
073-9861988

073-8473606
0707108355
073-0733592
070 7432911
0701-614 458
0709570987
0707-644 561
070-9283356
0761660273
073-9854141
0702-603 664
0708681611
0708-930 305
070-7547311
0707-372 143
073 5311638
0704-218 777
073-087 63 73
070-7477609
0704-253 333

070-4222233
076-4104214

0703-808 969
0735256160
46707801516
0708-763 959
0702-940 530
0735331634
0707985114
0705811766
0707208481
0706-255 938
0705-166 221
0705-454 075
0707-202 152

070-2003330
0706-456 204
0736124669
0709927748
076-5841559
070-780 98 39
0736759630
0705-946 854
0707-576 443
0765804605
0704559444
0704-531 040
0708884767
0730331268



Datum

2019-08-16
2019-08-30
2019-08-23
2019-06-03
2019-09-01
2019-08-23
2019-04-24
2019-08-03
2019-09-14
2019-09-03
2019-05-27
2019-04-26
2019-09-15
2019-06-10
2019-08-13
2019-09-28
2019-10-10
2019-05-28
2019-04-24
2019-10-13
2019-06-06
2019-09-28
2019-09-29
2019-09-30
2019-05-14
2019-05-08
2019-05-20
2019-05-26
2019-09-10
2019-09-12
2019-05-09
2019-06-07
2019-08-01
2019-09-04
2019-09-10
2019-05-22
2019-06-13
2019-08-21
2019-08-16
2019-08-06

Medlem Efternamn

1104
1072
988

1243
1048
1671
1105
1026
511

1007
1131
1743
1403
1697
843

843

1092
554

1877
1759
1120
1091
1312
1481
1445
1669
1740
1572
955

1337
1465
1129
1817
1505
1064
1366
270

271

1592
559

Stoltenberg
Stalnacke
Sundin
Sundvall
Sundvall
Svedberg
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson
Svard

Sallebrant-Hertzberg

Sdderberg
Sodergren
Soderlind
Tholander
Tholander
Thorin
Tiits
Toresson
Tyrebrant
Tarnholm
Tornqvist
Ullman
Ullman
Wennerstrom
Wennstrom
Westlund
Widén
Wiger
Wiklund
Vikstrom
Wikstrom
Wikstrom
Virtanen
Wretman
Zethzon
Akerblad
Akesson
Ohman
Ohrner

Fornamn

Anna
Robin
ulf

Mats
Jonas
Anders
Goran
Tom
Per-Erik
Ola

Eva
Veronica
Tommy
Elisabeteh
Thomas
Thomas
Lars

Jan
Andreas
Andreas
Hakan
Bjorn
Markus
Mikael
Micke
Theresa
Richard
Erik
Anders
Hans
Otto
Thomas
Anders
Mauritz
Ann-Marie
Lennart
Hans Ove
Lars
Borje
Per

Tel hem

08-156 841

08-545 068 06

08-649 3215
0704-622416
08-500 309 18
08-500 305 90
08-779 8387

08 500 404 04

08-500 304 04
08-500 235 97

08-500 400 85
08-557 787 65
08-777 7038

08-50024753
08-500 313 35

08-6484708
08-500 321 73
08-500 370 89
08-500 491 29
08-500 307 66
08 50040372
08-511 787 49

2019 Vaktschema namn

Tel arb

08-51775930

08-791 0217

08-608 1258

08-454 0332

Tel mobil

0705246287
0704333873
0707371102
0708-395 050
0703-581 988
0734246707
0703-016 043
0704-622416
0705-936 433
0703-442 355
0707-798 387
0704866466
070-1685673
07065199 76
070-4738828
070-4738828
0706-706 635
0708-235 978
0707447186
0722415014
0709-604 453

0708772250
0708155425
0703-177120
0730359575
0707404554
076-7626102
46703189385
070-2150040
073-5095953
0707-523 855
0705959576
0737607665
0706-836 320
0704-565 060
070-5719097
0703543425
070 3454128
0706-606 229



